

Brooks Automation US LLC 15 Elizabeth Drive Chelmsford, MA 01824 Phone: 978-262-2400 www.Brooks.com

Brooks Automation to Showcase Innovative Hybrid Lab Automation Solutions at the Association for Diagnostics and Laboratory Medicine Conference (ADLM) July 30-August 1 in Chicago

Chelmsford, MA (July 24, 2024)— Brooks Automation is excited to announce its participation in the upcoming Association for Diagnostics and Laboratory Medicine Conference in Chicago next week. Attendees are invited to Brooks booth #3839 to see the debut of cutting-edge products designed to



Brooks Automation US LLC 15 Elizabeth Drive Chelmsford, MA 01824 Phone: 978-262-2400 www.Brooks.com

About Brooks Automation

Brooks Automation is a leading provider